
Orgnr. Bedrift Arbeidsgiver / Bedriftsavdeling

974886243 Boreal Buss AS avd  Alta

912259323 Boreal Buss AS avd Berkåk

980248488 Boreal Buss AS avd Bilverksted Sandessjøen

923669884 Boreal Buss AS avd Bodø

924188146 Boreal Buss AS avd Fauske

974309254 Boreal Buss AS avd Hafrsfjord

974064022 Boreal Buss AS avd Hammerfest

973187163 Boreal Buss AS avd Harstad

919387963 Boreal Buss AS avd Hattfjelldal

912259234 Boreal Buss AS avd Hitra

974586332 Boreal Buss AS avd Honningsvåg

874886262 Boreal Buss AS avd Kirkenes

920451020 Boreal Buss AS avd Kristiansand

974886251 Boreal Buss AS avd Lakselv

974330814 Boreal Buss AS avd Lofoten

918157131 Boreal Buss AS avd Midtsund

919388382 Boreal Buss AS avd Mo i Rana

919388900 Boreal Buss AS avd Mosjøen

973184032 Boreal Buss AS avd Narvik

912259471 Boreal Buss AS avd Oppdal

812259342 Boreal Buss AS avd Orkanger

912259293 Boreal Buss AS avd Sistranda

912316408 Boreal Buss AS avd Stjørdal

912259439 Boreal Buss AS avd Støren

924188057 Boreal Buss AS avd Ulsvåg

974886308 Boreal Buss AS avd Vadsø

974295857 Boreal Buss AS avd Vesterålen

874109762 Boreal Buss AS avd Østerhus Buss

914570697 Boreal Travel AS avd Alta

973443232 Boreal Travel AS avd Hafrsfjord

914570786 Boreal Travel AS avd Hammerfest

914746744 Boreal Travel AS avd Kristiansand

974331225 Boreal Travel AS avd Tromsø

914570654 Boreal Travel AS avd Trysil

913769627 Firda Billag Buss AS Bildr.Pers Nordfjordeid

990986894 Firda Billag Buss AS Bildr.Pers. Dale

890987222 Firda Billag Buss AS Bildr.pers.Sandane

974857480 Firda Billag Buss AS Bildr.Pers. Førde

990986738 Firda Billag Buss AS Bildr.Pers. Svelgen

813769522 Firda Billag Buss AS Bildr.Pers Stryn

990986614 Firda Billag Buss AS Bildr.Pers. Florø

980635546 Konkurrenten AS.no

97077914 Modalen-eksingedalen Billag AS avd Rutebil

917138346 Norgesbuss AS avd Forus
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977181097 
990719802 
990719799 
918990631 
922775303 
997202058 
919023767 
973159771 
873924462 
913293088 
980575004 
973159763  
922775176 
974316269 
919023805 
996417778 
920945783 
973162306 
918990410 
918990577 
818990332 
919133864 
974315602 
973162292 
985579121 
990719845 
973164252 
913400194 
918152954 
981423348 
974752840 
974752786 
974182599 
974752794 
985199612 
895694282 
921020058 
924731249 
921020120 
920963250 
912355608 
883263952 
932165142 
989520741 
921020414 
918990844

Tide Buss AS avd Turbil Bergen - kommersiell 
Tide Buss AS avd Bergen Nord

Tide Buss AS avd Fana

Tide Buss AS avd Sogn

Tide Buss AS avd Straume

Tide Buss AS avd Midtnorge

Tide Buss AS avd Stord

Tide Buss AS avd Voss

Tide Buss AS avd Norheimsund

Tide Buss AS avd Kvinnherad

Tide Buss As avd Mannsverk

Tide Buss AS avd Bergen

Tide Buss AS avd Hauglandshella

Tide Buss AS avd Mannsverk Vest

Tide Buss AS avd Bømlo

Tide Buss AS avd Turbil Haugesund

Tide Buss AS avd Suldal

Tide Buss AS avd Odda

Tide Buss AS avd Årdal

Tide Buss As avd Luster

Tide Buss AS avd Lærdal

Tide Buss AS avd Sveio

Tide Buss AS avd Osterøy (Lonevåg)

Tide Buss AS avd Haugesund

Tide Verksted AS avd Verksted Bergen

Tide Verksted AS avd Sør/Fana

Tide Verksted AS avd Straume

Tide Verksted AS avd Voss

Tide Verksted AS avd Haugesund

Turbuss Vest AS

Trønderbilene AS avd Levanger 
Trønderbilene AS avd Namsos 
Trønderbilene AS avd Rissa

Trønderbilene AS avd Steinkjer

Unibuss Ekspress - Kun Trøndeløag

Vy Buss AS avd Arendal

Vy Buss AS avd Budal

Vy buss AS avd Haugaland

Vy Buss AS avd Meldal

Vy Buss AS avd Nordhordaland

Vy Buss AS avd Oppdal

Vy buss AS avd Orkanger

Vy Buss AS avd Sandmoen

Vy Buss AS avd Sandnes

Vy Buss AS avd Skaun

Vy Buss AS avd Sogn



973065084 
914959160

912315770
974713381 
921020554

Vy Buss AS avd Sorgenfri

Vy Buss AS avd Stryn

Vy Buss AS avd Stølen (fra 27.09)
Vy Buss AS avd Trondheim (Kommersiell) 
Vy Buss AS avd Ålen




